
 

 

Advertisement order 2022 
Please complete form and email or post to Roma Allsop. Email: adverts.theems@outlook.com 

 

Name 
 

 

Email  
 

 

Phone no 

 

 

Business 
name 

 

Business  
Address 
 

 

 

 

Order details 

How many issues would you like your advert to run for ………….. 

 

Deadline and Publication dates 

Please tick which edition you would like your advert to appear in first 

Tick here Edition Deadline for copy & adverts Published on 

 
 

Winter 2022 Monday 3 January 2022 Thursday 13 January 2022 

 Spring 2022 
 

Monday 4 April 2022 Thursday 14 April 2022 

 Summer 2022 

 

Monday 4 July 2022 Thursday 14 July 2022 

 Autumn 2022 
 

Monday 3 October 2022 Thursday 13 October 2022 

 Winter 2023 
 

Monday 2 January 2023 Thursday 12 January 2023 

 

 

Advertisement size: width………….....mm height………………mm 

 

 

Cost £……………. 

 

Please tick preferred method of payment  

□ BACS Payment details will appear on your EMS invoice 

□ Cheque.  Please make cheque payable to Emsworth Residents Association. Please quote the booking ref details from your 

EMS invoice on the reverse of the cheque 

 

 

Please tick preferred source of artwork 

□ I will supply my own high resolution print ready PDF 

□ I would like the EMS to create the artwork (additional fee payable) 

 

Confirmation of order 

 

Please sign here ……………………………….. 

 

Date ………………………. 

 

Thank you for your order.  

If posting the order please send to: 

Advertisement Manager, The Ems, c/o Emsworth Community Centre, North Street, Emsworth, Hants, PO10 7DD  

mailto:adverts.theems@outlook.com

